
Siegerliste 
Norddeutsche Meisterschaften in Neuwied 

20./21.06.2015 
 
 

Mixed 
M/F 14 
 

1. Schmidt, Dilara / Lehnert, Nils  TUS 
2. Dörrheim, Andrea / Becker, Marvin TUS 

 
M/F 18 
 

1. Tim Fabian / Valerie Häßlich   SGS 
2. Dott, Fabienne / Bartels, Henning TUS 
3- Annika Grümme / Justin Kissau  VFB 
4. Becker, Denise / Schmidt, Daniel  TUS 
5. Anton Wirch / Emma Wagener   RTG 
6. Michel Schafmeister / Maren Weber  RTG 

 
 
M/F 

1. Vera Vollhase / Alexej Ermak  SGS 
2. Krasniqi, Raba / Schneider, Sascha TVH 
3. Julian Sauck / Alexandra Boelsen  SGS 
4.  Sebastian Weber / Tatjana Schutte  RTG 
5. Podsiadly, Sylvia / Herrmann, Volker TUS 
6. Schellert Nicole / Kaiser, Michael  TVH 
  

 
M/F 30 

1. Nina Sahling/Martin Eggers  HFK 
2. Kissinger, Sarah / Kissinger, Gunthard TVR 
3. Spang, Christina / Runkel, Axel  TUS 
4. Antje Schuler/Gunter Schuler  TVB 
 
 

M/F 40 
1. Schmitz, Monika / Lehnert, Alexander TUS 
2. Dagmar Rommel / Stephan Rommel  MTV 
3. Katja Kissau / Ralf Kissau   VFB 
4. Wiß, Martina / Wiß, Christian   TVR 

 
MF 50 
 
 1. Hanna Wilk / Carsten Scheller  VFB 

 2. Hans Werner Weber / Ursel Weber RTG 
 3 Schellert, Doris / Schellert, Dieter  TVH 

 
 



Doppel alternierend 
 

FD 14 AL 
 

1. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Dilara TUS 
2. Dörrheim, Denise / Schmidt, Nalan TVB 

 
MD 14 AL 
 

1. Dennis Weiss / Anton Wirch   RTG 
2. Wiß, Alexander / Becker, Florian  TVR 
3. Lehnert, Nils / Becker, Marvin  TUS 

 
FD 18 AL 
 

1. Becker, Denise / Dott, Fabienne  TUS 
2. Marina Boelsen / Valerie Häßlich  SGS 
3. Emma Wagener / Paula Knappstein RTG 
4. Isabelle Engel / Maren Weber   RTG 
5.  Fein, Louisa / von Mühlen, Katja  TVR 
6. Lilli Schüler / Lilian Raimers  TVB 

 
MD 18 AL 
 

1. Bartels, Henning / Rockenfeller, Tom TUS 
2. Leon Striewe / Lukas Walter   SGS 
3. Robin Heddenhausen / Justin Kissau VFB 
4. Michel Schafmeister / Kai Kiesow  RTG 
5. Marc Striewe / Marc Schauseil   SGS 

 
FD AL 
 

1.  Michaela Güthling / Vera Vollhase  SGS 
2.  Alexandra Boelsen / Leonie Borgmann  SGS 
3.  Schellert, Nicole / Krasniqi, Raba  TVH 
4.  Lydia Schidelko / Nadine Furtner  SGS 

 
 
MD AL 
 

1. Alexej Ermak/ Julian Sauck   SGS 
2. Schneider, Sascha / Kaiser, Michael TVH 
3. Sebastian Weber / Andre Katzberg RTG 
4. Herrmann, Volker / Podsiadly, SebastianTUS 
5. Carsten Scheller / Ralf Kissau  VFB 
6. Gunter Schüler / Thomas Hemken TVB 
 

 
 

Einzel 



 
F 14 

1.  Albrecht, Lara   TVH 
2. Dörrheim, Andrea   TUS 
3. Schmidt, Dilara   TUS 
4. Lilli Schüler    TVB 
5.  Fabienne Drews   MTV 
 

 
 
M 14 
 

1. Wiß, Alexander   TVR 
2. Dennis Weiss    RTG 
3. Anton Wirch     RTG 
4. Pfeifer, Ferdinand   VFL 
5. Marc Schauseil    SGS 
6. Becker, Florian   TVR 
 

 
 
F 18 
 

1. Valerie Häßlich   SGS 
2. Becker, Denise   TUS 
3. Emma Wagener    RTG 
4. Maren Weber    RTG 
5. Lilian Reimers   TVB 
6. Dott, Fabienne   TUS 

 
M 18 
 

1. Bartels, Henning   TUS 
2. Justin Kissau    VFB 
3. Rockenfeller, Tom   TUS 
4. Leon Striewe    SGS 
5. Lukas Walter    SGS 
6. Robin Heddenhausen  VFB 

 
F 19-29 
 

1. Lydia Schidelko    SGS 
2. Tatjana Schutte   RTG 
3. Podsiadly, Sylvia   TUS 
4. Nadine Furtner    SGS 

 
M19-29 
 

1. Thorben Goth    SGS 
2. Wagener, Pascal   VFL 
3. Tobias Plößer    SGS 



4.  Samir Issa     RTG 
5. Andre Treue     RTG 

 
F 
 

1.  Vera Vollhase    SGS 
2.  Leonie Borgmann    SGS 
3. Michaela Güthling    SGS 
4. Alexandra Boelsen   SGS 
5.  Krasniqi, Raba   TVH 
 

 
 
M 
 

1. Alexej Ermak    SGS 
2. Andre Katzberg    RTG 
3. Kaiser, Michael   TVH 
4. Podsiadly, Sebastian  TUS 
5.  Sebastian Weber    RTG 
6. Herrmann, Volker   TUS 
 
  

 
F 30 
 

1. Spang, Dagmar   TUS 
2. Spang, Christina   TUS 
3. Antje Schuler   TVB 
 

 

 
M 30 
 

1. Martin Eggers   HFK 
 

 
F 40 
 

1. Schmitz, Monika   TUS 
2.  Hanna Wilk    VFB 
3.  Dagmar Rommel   MTV 

 4. Wiß, Martina    TVR 
 
 
M 40 

1.  Mario Müller    HFK 
2.  Maik Berghäuser    RTG  
3.  Lehnert, Alexander   TUS 
4. Gunter Schüler   TVB 
5.  Wiß, Christian   TVR 



6. Ralf Kissau    VFB 
 

 
F50 
 
 1.  Hoffmann, Maja   TUS 
 
M 50 
 

1. Carsten Scheller   VFB 
2. Frank Bazoche   MTV 
3. Runkel, Axel    TUS 
4. Speicher, Michael   VFL 
5. Hans Werner Weber   RTG 
6. Thomas Hemken   TVB 
 

 
Doppel 

 
F 14 

 
1. Dörrheim, Denise / Schmidt, Dilara TUS 

 2. Dörrheim, Andrea / Schmidt, Nalan TUS 
 

 
M 14 

1.  Dennis Weiss / Anton Wirch   RTG 
 2. Wiß, Alexander / Becker, Florian  TVR 
 3. Lehnert, Nils / Becker, Marvin  TUS 
 
 
F 18 
 

1. Emma Wagener / Paula Knappstein RTG 
2. Marina Boelsen / Valerie Häßlich  SGS 
3. Fein, Louisa / von Mühlen, Katja  TVR 
4. Annika Grümme / Laura Grümme VFB 
5. Malena Schlußnuß / Lilian Reimers TVB 
6. Rockenfeller, Michelle / Dott, Fabienne TUS 

 
 
M 18 
 

1. Bartels, Henning / Schmidt, Daniel TUS 
2. Robin Heddenhausen / Justin Kissau VFB 
3. Lukas Walter / Tim Fabian   SGS 
4. Michel Schafmeister / Kai Kiesow  RTG 
5. Leon Striewe  / Marc Schauseil   SGS 
 

 

 



F 
 

1.  Vera Vollhase / Alexandra Boelsen  SGS 
2.  Schellert, Nicole / Krasniqi, Raba  TVR 
3.  Leonie Borgmann / Lydia Schidelko SGS 

  4. Stefanie Kaiser / Tatjana Schutte  RTG 
 5. Güthling/Furtner    SGS 
 6. Helff, Jaqueline / Podsiadly, Sylvia TUS 
 
 
M 
 

1. Alexej Ermak / Julian Sauck  SGS 
2. Schneider, Sascha / Kaiser, Michael TVH 
3. Herrmann, Volker /  Sebastian Podsiadly TUS 
4. Sebastian Weber / Maik Berghäuser  RTG 
5. Andre Treue / Samir Issa    RTG 
6. Tobias Plößer / Thorben Goth   SGS 
  

 
F 30 
 

1.  Spang, Christina / Schmitz, Monika TUS 
2- Spang, Dagmar / Decker, Nicole  TUS 

 
M 30 

1.  Müller, Mario/ Eggers, Martin  HFK 
 
F 40 
 

1.  Kissau, Katja Wilk, Hanna   VFB 
2.  Bazoche, Kristin Runkel, Dagmar  MTV 

 
M 40 
 

1. Kissinger, Gunthard / Wiß, Christian TVR 
2. Frank Bazoche / Stephan Rommel MTV 
3. Lehnert, Alexander / Runkel, Axel TUS 
4. Carsten Scheller / Ralf Kissau  VFB 
5. Speicher, Michael / Pfeifer, Thomas VFL 
6. Gunter Schüler / Thomas Hemken TVB 
 

 


